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BEES
325206

311814
315103
315315
315806
318020
412003
550017
314300
315323
325206
710065
462500
361006
311604
518000
518109
312001
315201
475500
442042
311825
400023
355000
361011
311306
442022
519000
518000
461000
518026
523000
510420
442044
516003
315143
529328
315400
361006
325000
315600
317300
400000
518111
317602
315318
516006
518023
518000
518048
361006
315010
510410
528323
310024
412001
325207
315600
550001
317602
325204
325204
321300
361026
311201
317605
317206
511340
721006
400039
400060
315123
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BEES
0577-651033880577-65102926
0575-70659180575-7065505
0574-883506050574-88483711
0574-63616376
0574-861086550574-86101300
0576-4281904

0733-2807393
0851-44708660851-4472162
0573-6113530

0574-63544928
0577-85320260
029-88238038029-88232647
0375-8133430

0592-6025375

0571-64148018
0755-84622900
0755-27703845

0575-8320243

0574-86691187

0378-7983288

0719-8225518
0575-70512670575-7057888
023-67722732023-67592019
0593 —28737650593-2890365
0592-39828060592-3982805
0571-637941760571-63794195
0719-82224480719-8223546
0756-2218997
0755-2806896713048977398
0374-3313500

0755-82979608

0769-3314898
020-36313786020-36313986
0719-82194770719-8247888
0752-282848813502290525
0574-88219258

0750-2277017
0574-621692780574-62163336
0592-6036783
0577-88920873
0574-65512475
0576-77239010576-7723
023-66283901
0755-84671712
0576-75567900576
0574-632597021
0752-26186611
0755-259101860
0755-28773033
0755-83413560

0733-8498268
0577-6559029:
0574-655589870574-65558988
0851-6822008

0576-7553709

0577-65331775
0577-658916030577-65368348
0579-72166280579-7215333
0592-65125700592-6512500
0571-82789129

0576-7420319

0576-3723666

020-82600888
0917-33213000917-3321301
023-68661924
023-89021551023-62988024
0574-635472880574-63529011

FAXE S
0577-65100122

0575-70659180575-7065505
0574-88483572
0574-63614371
0574-86105808
0576-4281905
0733-2803298
0851-44701410851-4470285
0573-6124516
0574-63546006
0577-85309278
029-88222823
0375-8133952
0592-6025365
0571-64143837
0755-84622907
0755-27702644
0575-8319550
0574-86695511
0378-7986588
0719-8666004
0575-70517370575-7052789
023-67722731

0719-8223179
0756-2256312
0755-28068967

057§-7553012
R574-63269610
52-2602845
0755-25910055
0755-28770766
0755-83413560
0592-5654625
0574-87323156
020-36309713
0757-25662005
0571-87096611
0733-8498851
0577-65591151
0574-65598877
0851-6828933
0576-7553709
0577-65356083
0577-65354643
0579-7211234
0592-6512571
0571-82789129
0576-7420339
0576-3723688
020-82709878
0917-3321362
023-68662997
023-63871695023-89021583
0574-63549388

Email
anli@rayp.com
chinaxinyue@163.com
njulie@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
penglm@public.cx.nbptt.zj.cn
hairun@nbhairun.com
info@tzwuxing.com
ning1@126.com
scb@southhuiton.com
mansun@mail jxptt.zj.cn
hucb@public.cx.nbptt.zj.cn
wzcol@163.net
Jjarn@jarn.com.cn
zgbill@371.net
gsx@public.xm.y.cn
wuxing@dapan.com
szapro88@public.szptt.net.cn
szvphgco@public.szptt.net.cn
—zhen—jiang@163.com
02@mail.nbptt.zj.cn

sales@shabao.com.cn
China-tianlun@163.net
fmtp@dfmtp.com.cn
info@wisdomkey.com
lljx_hero@263.net
zz-1t@163.com
jclee@163.net
webmaster@dgzcqcc.com
wsx1960@tom.com
dfgzc@public.sy.hb.cn
gagsda@china.com.cn
shuangyin@nb—shuangyin.com
kaiping@siteliauto.com
yongying@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
tungthih@public.xm.fi.cn
amano@163.net
nbtip@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
market@cn—boda.com
office@djgj.com
chaokejian@yuezeelectronic.com
master@tzgj.com
manager@china—pds.com
cfchen@foryougroup.com
szwalker@21cn.com
vfb33@21cn.net
sunruili1@163.net
xpb@xoceco.com.cn
nbsafe@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
shunfa@public.guangzhou.gd.cn
business@fuwa—china.com
junqi8@mail.hz.zj.cn
semicon@mail.zz.hn.cn
master@feipengqipei.com
sjmould@mail.nbptt.zj.ch
flordsve@public1.gy.gz.cn
tzjiaxian@sohu.com
inf@shengdacn.com
wzts888@wzptt.zj.cn
ykfeiyue@globalsources.com
cascade@public.xm.fi.cn
hzfellow@xs.hz.zj.cn
tianhang@public1.hz.zj.cn
tohnson88@vip.sina.com
shenjian123110@sohu.com
wangbaohe@yeah.net
Jinguan2000@21cn.com
ksnk@21cn.com

info@shunfeng—china.com

URL
www.wzanli.com

www.chinaxinyue.com

www.cn—fastener.com
www.nbhairun.com

www.tzwuxing.com

www.southhuiton.com

www.china—benjie.com
www.ygmopei.com
Wwww.jarn.com.cn

www.goldencity.net.cn

www.dapan.com

www.vpcomponents.com
www.sxtashan.com/
www.dadi-cn.com
www.kfglcl.com
www.dongfengwheel.com
www.zhouji.com
www.cgjl.com
www.fjzn.com
www.shabao.com.cn
www.china—tianlun.net
www.dfmtp.com.cn
www.wisdomkey.com
www.armour—lock.com
www.zzlt.com
www.angell2000.com.cn

www.dgzcgcc.com

www.dfgzc.com

www.shuangyin.com
www.siteliauto.com

www.yongying.com

www.sz—tyss.com
www.nbtip.com
www.cn—boda.com
www.djgj.com
www.yuezeelectronic.com
www.tzgj.com
www.china—pds.com
www.foryouge.com/

www.cardear.com

www.xoceco.com.cn

www.globalsources.com/kaijier.co
www.fuwa—china.com

www jungibicycle.com
www.zesem.com
www.feipengaipei.com

www.shenjiangmould.com

www.tzjiaxian.com
www.shengdacn.com
www.sinosd.com
www.globalsources.com/ykfeiyue.co
WWW.Cascorp.com.cn
www.yourfellow.com
WWW.MmwW-sw.com

www.zjth.com

www.cnnewstar.com
www jinguankeji.com
www.cqdima.com.cn

www.shunfeng—china.com

RIXER
19964E1 8

1993418

19901 A

1988411
1999414
19854551
19914F1 A4
1988414
1995418
1998414
1998411
1994414

19904E1 4
1981411

19964F1 A
197014
1998414
1987414

1981481 B
19694E9 F
1995481 A
2001478
195841 A
2000438
199141 A
19894£10F
2001478
200244 5
2002468
19984E12
19914E15
1994451 F
19984108
1994481 F
199241 A

198641 A

20004F2 A
200349 A
20004F4 A
2000472 A

1985411
19994108
199741A4
19994108
1950418
1989411
200144 R
1999431

1994418

1943%1A8
1993414
1992411
1990474
1997441
19824E1 4
19964F1 4
19974E10A
199741A4

BEARE

RMB100075

RMB507

RMB5075

RMB1200075

RMB300075
RMB1507
RMB15075

RMB50075

RMB400075

RMB10075

RMB20075

RMB15073

RMB80075

RMB5075

USD1147

RMB100075

RMB30075
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HEEH
120

52\
50A

100A
610N
2900 A
30A
256 A
286 A
10A
120N
25N
500 A
1000\

260\
100N
826 A

500\

120N
200N
1409 A

1600A
50A
30A
10N
2196 A
250 A
80A
50 A
50A
130A
500\
100N

300
200N
100 A
300N
50A

105N

130N
350N
100N
100N
50A
100N
8A

50A
300
130N
24N
50A
500\
500 A

320A

12N

FTELERE

USD50075

RMB80/

164273
RMB150075

RMB200075

UsSD80%5

RMB200075

RMB500075

RMB680075



